
   
 

 

DATE TIME ACTIVITY NOTES 

Tuesday, September 10 6:30 – 8:30 Rehearsal  

Tuesday, September 17 6:30 – 8:30 Rehearsal  

Tuesday, September 24 6:30 – 8:30 Rehearsal  

Tuesday, October 1 6:30 – 8:30 Rehearsal  

Tuesday, October 8 6:30 – 8:30 Rehearsal  

Tuesday, October 15 ----- NONE NKU FALL BREAK 

Tuesday, October 22 6:30 – 8:30 Rehearsal  

Tuesday, October 29 6:30 – 8:30 Rehearsal Sectionals with Guest Artists 

Monday, November 4 
 
Tuesday, November 5 

----- 
 
6:30 – 8:30 

----- 
 
Rehearsal 

Concerto Competition 
Application Due today 

Tuesday, November 12 6:30 – 8:30 Rehearsal  

Monday, November 18 
Tuesday, November 19 

----- 
6:30 – 8:30 

----- 
Rehearsal 

Concerto Competition 2019 

Tuesday, November 26 6:30 – 8:30 Rehearsal  

Tuesday, December 3 
Tuesday, December 10 
Sunday, December 15 

6:30 – 8:30 
6:30 – 8:30 
3pm (1:30pm call) 

Rehearsal 
Rehearsal 
Winter Concert 

In GH, recording session 
In GH, recording session 
Greaves Hall, NKU 

    

Tuesday, January 14 6:30 – 8:30 Rehearsal  

Tuesday, January 21 6:30 – 8:30 Rehearsal  

Tuesday, January 28 6:30 – 8:30 Rehearsal  

Tuesday, February 4 6:30 – 8:30 Rehearsal  

Tuesday, February 11 6:30 – 8:30 Rehearsal Sectionals with Guest Artists 

Tuesday, February 18 
Monday, February 24 

6:30 – 8:30 
6:30 – 8:30  

Rehearsal 
Rehearsal 

 
Dress Rehearsal, in GH with 
NKU Philharmonic Orchestra 

Tuesday, February 25 6:30 – 8:30 Concert Combined concert with NKU 
Philharmonic, Greaves Hall 

 
Tuesday, March 3 

 
6:30 – 8:30 

 
Rehearsal 

 

Tuesday, March 10 ----- NONE NKU SPRING BREAK 
Tuesday, March 17 6:30 – 8:30 Rehearsal  

Tuesday, March 24 
Tuesday, March 31 

6:30 – 8:30 
6:30 – 8:30 

Rehearsal 
Rehearsal 

 

Tuesday, April 7 6:30 – 8:30  Rehearsal In GH, recording session 

Tuesday, April 14 
Sunday, April 19 

6:30 – 8:30 
3pm (1:30pm call) 

Rehearsal 
Spring Concert 

In GH, recording session 
Greaves Hall, NKU 

    

 


